The post top provides a unique, scalable lighting solution targeted for 8’ to 20’
mounting heights. Its design brings proportion to parking lots, drive lanes,
entrances, building perimeters and pathways. The excellent optical design that
deliver the smooth light with a very good uniformity. The structure is clean and
more popular, promotes harmony between the outdoor lighting and architecture.
General
PHOTOMETRICS
-/+180

Photocell - 120V-277V
                   347V/480V
ORDERING GUIDE Example: IMPL01130W27VYYYYYY
FixtureType
MPL01   I
IUS
Post Top Light
130W 27V
120-277V
Power
Consumption
Voltage
DDK   Adjustable color
          temperature
CCT
M
With Motion Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeSensor (Option)
Blank
General Photometry
Photometry
P0
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)Finish
D  Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
813 W Elgin St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
TEL: 918-804-7618   E-mail: Info@Illuminatingus.com
ILLUMINATING US, LLC